Race Date
September 19, 2020

Place Team
1 Auburn
2 Guilford
Inc. Jefferson

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Guilford X Cross Country 9-19
Team Summary Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - A
Top 5 -
Places 1 2 3
27 3 4 5
Top 5Times: 1:48:10.8
31 1 2 6
Top 5Times: 1:47:58.1
Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
1

Finishers

4
7

10

5 6*
8 9

12 13

11

14

09/19/2020 11:15:55



Guilford X Cross Country 9-19

Race Date
September 19, 2020 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Auburn Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):27 Average Time: 21:38.1
1 315 Taylor Wartell 3 3 20:30.7 20:30.7 0:00.0
2 314 Isabelle Roethle 4 7 20:44.2 41:15.0 0:13.5
3 317 Christina Nikas 5 12 21:29.9 1:02:45.0 0:59.2
4 323 Ekaterina Dmitrieva 7 19 22:34.2 1:25:19.3 2:03.5
5 324 Cecelia Fumo 8 27 22:51.4  1:48:10.8 2:20.7
6 325 Hanna Holmes 9) (36) 22:53.0 2:11:03.8 2:22.3
7 312 Lillian McQueeny (11) (47) 23:18.5  2:34:22.4 2:47.8
8 319 Lauren Hoffman More Than 7 23:26.3  2:57:48.8 2:55.6
9 321 Atsary Tiem More Than 7 23:50.3 3:21:39.2 3:19.6
10 320 Jessica Perez-Ferman More Than 7 25:19.6 3:46:58.9 4:48.9
11 330 Carrington Weatherly More Than 7 26:24.6  4:13:23.5 5:53.9
12 316 Isabella Hernandez More Than 7 28:19.1  4:41:42.7 7:48.4
13 329 Lily Seigel More Than 7 28:40.9 5:10:23.7 8:10.2
14 326 Elliana McQueeny More Than 7 28:41.0 5:39:04.8 8:10.3
15 313 Raneem Qassem More Than 7 29:24.9 6:08:29.8 8:54.2
16 322 Arwen Whorton More Than 7 31:52.2 6:40:22.0 11:21.5
17 328 Amirah Qassem More Than 7 33:12.4  7:13:34.5 12:41.7
18 311 Sophia Lemonholm More Than 7 33:30.2 7:47:04.8 12:59.5
19 327 Elizabeth Mueller More Than 7 33:32.5 8:20:37.4 13:01.8
Team - Guilford Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):31 Average Time: 21:35.6
1 284 Michelle Gasmund 1 1 19:14.8 19:14.8 0:00.0
2 289 Madison Harmsen 2 3 20:04.1 39:19.0 0:49.3
3 287 Lena Andrews 6 9 21:35.0 1:00:54.1 2:20.2
4 290 Sofia Kolkey 10 19 23:13.5  1:24:07.7 3:58.7
5 286 Lila Ranz 12 31 23:50.3 1:47:58.1 4:35.5
6 277 Sarah McLaughlin (13) (44) 24:03.8  2:12:01.9 4:49.0
7 279 Jackie Kuroda (14) (58) 24:03.8 2:36:05.8 4:49.0
8 280 Audrey Ryan More Than 7 25:07.0 3:01:12.9 5:52.2
9 282 Maria Bates More Than 7 25:37.8 3:26:50.8 6:23.0
10 288 Sophia Brodeski More Than 7 26:14.3  3:53:05.2 6:59.5
11 283 Tamara Christensen More Than 7 26:36.1  4:19:41.3 7:21.3
12 285 Katherine Lynch More Than 7 47:33.8 5:07:15.2 28:19.0
Team - Jefferson Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 359 Olga Memleloum Less Than 5 30:08.8 30:08.8 0:00.0

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/19/2020 12:32:36



Guilford X Cross Country 9-19

Race Date
September 19, 2020 Overall Finish List
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - A

Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
1 1 284  Michelle Gasmund Guilford 19:14.8  6:25/M
2 2 289  Madison Harmsen Guilford 20:04.1 6:41/M
3 3 315  Taylor Wartell Auburn 20:30.7 6:50/M
4 4 314  Isabelle Roethle Auburn 20:44.2  6:55/M
5 5 317  Christina Nikas Auburn 21:299 7:10/M
6 6 287  Lena Andrews Guilford 21:35.0 7:12/M
7 7 323  Ekaterina Dmitrieva Auburn 22:34.2  7:31/M
8 8 324  Cecelia Fumo Auburn 22:51.4  7:371IM
9 9 325 Hanna Holmes Auburn 22:53.0 7:38/M
10 10 290  Sofia Kolkey Guilford 23:13.5  7:45/M
11 11 312  Lillian McQueeny Auburn 23:18.5  7:46/M
12 (>7) 319  Lauren Hoffman Auburn 23:26.3  7:49/M
13 (=7 321  Atsary Tiem Auburn 23:50.3 7:57/M
14 12 286 Lila Ranz Guilford 23:50.3 7:57/M
15 13 277  Sarah McLaughlin Guilford 24:03.8 8:01/M
16 14 279  Jackie Kuroda Guilford 24:.03.8 8:01/M
17 (7 280  Audrey Ryan Guilford 25:07.0 8:22/M
18 (>7) 320 Jessica Perez-Ferman Auburn 25:19.6  8:27/M
19 (7) 282  Maria Bates Guilford 25:37.8  8:33/M
20 (>7) 288  Sophia Brodeski Guilford 26:14.3  8:45/M
21 (>7) 330 Carrington Weatherly Auburn 26:24.6  8:48/M
22 (>7) 283  Tamara Christensen Guilford 26:36.1 8:52/M
23 (>7) 316 Isabella Hernandez Auburn 28:19.1  9:26/M
24 (>7) 329 Lily Seigel Auburn 28:40.9 9:34/M
25 (>7) 326  Elliana McQueeny Auburn 28:41.0 9:34/M
26 (>7) 313 Raneem Qassem Auburn 29:24.9  9:48/M
27 (<5) 359 Olga Memleloum Jefferson 30:08.8 10:03/M
28 (>7) 322  Arwen Whorton Auburn 31:52.2 10:37/M
29 (>7) 328  Amirah Qassem Auburn 33:12.4 11:04/M
30 (>7) 311  Sophia Lemonholm Auburn 33:30.2 11:10/M
31 (>7) 327  Elizabeth Mueller Auburn 33:325 11:11/M
32 (>7) 285  Katherine Lynch Guilford 47:33.8 15:51/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/19/2020 12:32:10



Race Date
September 19, 2020

Place Team
1 Guilford
2 Auburn
3 Jefferson
Inc. East

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Guilford X Cross Country 9-19
Team Summary Results

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - A
Top 5 = = Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6
22 2 3 4 5 8 10
Top 5Times: 1:25:15.2
34 1 6 7 9 11 12
Top 5Times: 1:27:11.7
85 15 16 17 18 19 20
Top 5Times: 1:47:48.3
Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:
1

09/19/2020 11:17:36



Race Date

September 19, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Guilford
Team Score (places):22

300
306
292
371
294
295
201
302
293
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Juan DelReal
Brandon Lawson
Joe Gibbons

Durso Jackson
Owen Dahlberg
Carson Dennis
Esteban J Castanon
Nathan Sevey
Benjamin Branyan

Team - Auburn
Team Score (places):34

332
335
346
354
350
351
334
349
352
347

© 00 ~NO Ul WN P

[N
o

Peter Maculan

Aron Tatman

Michael (Alex) Kruchten
Sawyer Johnson
Jordan Woloszyn
Joseph Woloszyn
Cayden Schroeder
Calvin Smith

Anthony Fulbright

Sam Manley

Team - Jefferson
Team Score (places):85

369
367
365
364
366
370

O Ul WN P

Kane Smith
Ricardo Ortiz
James Lindsey
Angel Chavez
Cody O'Neil
Ryan Smith

Team - East
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 356
2 357
3 355

Miles Lang
Gamaliel Ramirez
Nolan Taylor

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Guilford X Cross Country 9-19

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Class - A
Overall
Place

a b~ wWwN

8
(10)
(14)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O N o

11
(12)
(13)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

15
16
17
18
19

(20)

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 17:03.0

[CoR N \V]

14

22
(32)
(46)

16:28.5
16:45.0
16:58.3
17:18.9
17:44.2
18:05.2
18:43.5
19:16.1
19:39.0

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 17:26.3

14
23
34

(46)

(59)

16:01.7
17:29.3
17:36.8
17:52.2
18:11.4
18:11.5
18:16.7
18:34.9
18:35.0
18:40.9

Finish Position - 3
Average Time: 21:33.6

15
31
48
66
85

(105)

19:25.1
20:39.4
21:28.4
21:56.5
24:18.6
24:52.5

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

16:58.1
19:25.5
24:31.4

16:28.5
33:13.6
50:12.0
1:07:30.9
1:25:15.2
1:43:20.5
2:02:04.0
2:21:20.2
2:40:59.3

16:01.7

33:31.1

51:08.0
1:09:00.2
1.27:11.7
1:45:23.3
2:03:40.0
2:22:15.0
2:40:50.1
2:59:31.1

19:25.1
40:04.6
1.01:33.1
1:23:29.6
1:47:48.3
2:12:40.9

16:58.1
36:23.7
1:00:55.2

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:16.5
0:29.8
0:50.4
1:15.7
1:36.7
2:15.0
2:47.6
3:10.5

0:00.0
1:27.6
1:35.1
1:50.5
2:09.7
2:09.8
2:15.0
2:33.2
2:33.3
2:39.2

0:00.0
1:14.3
2:03.3
2:31.4
4:53.5
5:27.4

0:00.0
2:27.4
7:33.3

09/19/2020 11:17:08



Race Date
September 19, 2020

Place Score Bib No

Guilford X Cross Country 9-19

1 1 332
2 2 300
3 3 306
4 (<5) 356
5 4 292
6 5 371
7 6 335
8 7 346
9 8 204
10 9 354
1 10 295
12 11 350
13 12 351
14 13 334
15 (>7) 349
16 (>7) 352
17 (>7) 347
18 14 2901
19 (>7) 302
20 15 369
21 (<5) 357
22 (>7) 293
23 16 367
24 17 365
25 18 364
26 19 366
27 (<5) 355
28 20 370

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - A
Name Team
Peter Maculan Auburn
Juan DelReal Guilford
Brandon Lawson Guilford
Miles Lang East
Joe Gibbons Guilford
Durso Jackson Guilford
Aron Tatman Auburn
Michael (Alex) Kruchten Auburn
Owen Dahlberg Guilford
Sawyer Johnson Auburn
Carson Dennis Guilford
Jordan Woloszyn Auburn
Joseph Woloszyn Auburn
Cayden Schroeder Auburn
Calvin Smith Auburn
Anthony Fulbright Auburn
Sam Manley Auburn
Esteban J Castanon Guilford
Nathan Sevey Guilford
Kane Smith Jefferson
Gamaliel Ramirez East
Benjamin Branyan Guilford
Ricardo Ortiz Jefferson
James Lindsey Jefferson
Angel Chavez Jefferson
Cody O'Neil Jefferson
Nolan Taylor East
Ryan Smith Jefferson
1

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Time Pace
16:01.7 5:21/M
16:28.5 5:30/M
16:45.0 5:35/M
16:58.1 5:39/M
16:58.3  5:39/M
17:18.9  5:46/M
17:29.3  5:50/M
17:36.8 5:52/M
17:44.2  5:55/M
17:52.2 5:57/M
18:05.2  6:02/M
18:11.4 6:04/M
18:11.5 6:04/M
18:16.7 6:06/M
18:34.9 6:12/M
18:35.0 6:12/M
18:40.9 6:14/M
18:43.5 6:15/M
19:16.1  6:25/M
19:25.1  6:28/M
19:25.5 6:29/M
19:39.0 6:33/M
20:39.4  6:53/M
21:28.4  7:09/M
21:56.5 7:19/M
24:18.6  8:06/M
24:31.4  8:10/M
24:525 8:18/M

09/19/2020 11:16:26



Race Date Guilford X Cross Country 9-19

September 19, 2020 Team Summary Results
Boys
Boys Open
Class - A
Top 5 = - Finishers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6 7*
1 Guilford 20 1 2 3 6 8 12 13
Top 5Times: 1:36:13.3
2 Auburn 35 4 5 7 9 10 11 14

Top 5Times: 1:38:39.6

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/19/2020 11:19:09



Guilford X Cross Country 9-19

Race Date
September 19, 2020 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Open
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Guilford Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):20 Average Time: 19:14.6
1 299 Logan Burley 1 1 18:45.9 18:45.9 0:00.0
2 305 Hayden Johnson 2 3 18:46.6 37:32.5 0:00.7
3 308 Connor Schroeder 3 6 18:50.3 56:22.8 0:04.4
4 301 Anthony Drake 6 12 19:50.3 1:16:13.1 1:04.4
5 303 Adan Bueno 8 20 20:00.2 1:36:13.3 1:14.3
6 310 Ander Toldo (12) (32) 20:25.3 1:56:38.6 1:39.4
7 309 Elijah Stanley (13) (45) 21:12.8 2:17:51.4 2:26.9
8 307 Jackson Rich More Than 7 21:59.3  2:39:50.7 3:13.4
9 297 Nicholas Rich More Than 7 24:13.1 3:04:03.8 5:27.2
Team - Auburn Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):35 Average Time: 19:43.9
1 333 Jacob Melvin 4 4 18:58.7 18:58.7 0:00.0
2 343 James Wallis 5 9 19:22.3 38:21.0 0:23.6
3 337 Andrew Jace Bernardo 7 16 19:56.3 58:17.3 0:57.6
4 331 Ulises Gomez 9 25 20:04.3 1:18:21.6 1:05.6
5 336 Jate Worathepnuthas 10 35 20:18.0  1:38:39.6 1:19.3
6 338 Jacob Guerrero (11) (46) 20:21.2  1:59:00.8 1:22.5
7 348 Sebastien Roethle (14) (60) 21:24.3  2:20:25.1 2:25.6
8 344 Alexander Woodruff More Than 7 23:02.3 2:43:27.4 4:03.6
9 353 Evan Johnson More Than 7 23:36.2 3:07:03.6 4:37.5
10 345 Caleb Foster More Than 7 24:19.8 3:31:23.4 5:21.1
11 340 Ethan Singmouangthong More Than 7 24:59.1  3:56:22.5 6:00.4

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/19/2020 11:18:38



Guilford X Cross Country 9-19

Race Date
September 19, 2020 Overall Finish List
Boys
Boys Open
Class - A

Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
1 1 299  Logan Burley Guilford 18:45.9  6:15/M
2 2 305 Hayden Johnson Guilford 18:46.6  6:16/M
3 3 308  Connor Schroeder Guilford 18:50.3 6:17/M
4 4 333  Jacob Melvin Auburn 18:58.7  6:20/M
5 5 343  James Wallis Auburn 19:22.3  6:27/M
6 6 301 Anthony Drake Guilford 19:50.3 6:37/M
7 7 337  Andrew Jace Bernardo Auburn 19:56.3  6:39/M
8 8 303  Adan Bueno Guilford 20:00.2  6:40/M
9 9 331 Ulises Gomez Auburn 20:04.3 6:41/M
10 10 336  Jate Worathepnuthas Auburn 20:18.0 6:46/M
11 11 338  Jacob Guerrero Auburn 20:21.2  6:47/M
12 12 310 Ander Toldo Guilford 20:25.3  6:48/M
13 13 309 Elijah Stanley Guilford 21:12.8  7:04/M
14 14 348  Sebastien Roethle Auburn 21:24.3  7:08/M
15 (7 307  Jackson Rich Guilford 21:59.3  7:20/M
6 (7 344  Alexander Woodruff Auburn 23:02.3 7:41/M
17 (7 353  Evan Johnson Auburn 23:36.2 7:52/M
18 (>7) 297  Nicholas Rich Guilford 24:13.1  8:04/M
19 (7) 345  Caleb Foster Auburn 24:19.8 8:07/M
20 (>7) 340  Ethan Singmouangthong Auburn 24:59.1  8:20/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/19/2020 11:18:08



